»
D 0

B BISTRO

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Shakshuka £12.95
2 eggs, Tomatoes, onions & bell peppers. Spices: cumin, cayenne & paprika
Labneh £5.95
Labneh, olive oil + thyme
Hummus £5.95
Chickpeas, Tahini, Garlic, Lemon, Paprika & Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Olives £5.50
Mixed nuts £5.50
CHAPATTI
Plain Chapatti £5.00
Chapatti
Zaatar Chapatti £6.95
Chapatti, Zattar & Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Cheese Chapatti £6.95
Chapatti, Cheese & Fxtra Virgin Olive Oil
Nutella Chapatti £6.95
Chapatti & Nutella Spread
Honey Chapatti £6.95
Chapatti & Raw Honey
CHAI KARAK
Small Pot £9.95
Large Pot £14.95

15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill



SIDES

Fries £5.50
Crispy fries

Spicy Fries £5.95
Crispy spicy fries

Loaded Fries £6.50
Cheese, crispy onian, house sauce

Mozzarella Sticks £6.50
Sticks of Mozzarella, Monterey Jack, Red Cheddar, Parsley, Batter & Bread Crumbs
Jalapefio Cheese Bites £6.50
Cream Cheese, Jalapefio, Batter & Bread Crumbs

Chicken Nuggets £6.50
Sliced Chicken Fillets & Bread Crumbs

Mac & Cheese Bites £6.50
Mac & cheese small portions

Veggie Spring Rolls £6.60
Vegetarian spring rolls

Nachos £7.95
Tortilla chips, cheese, salsa, jalapeios

Dips £1.00
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Hot Sauce, Big Mac sauce, Sriracha Sauce

Special Dips £2.50

Dutch Friet sauce, American special sauce, Dutch Sambal sauce (spicy)

PIZZAS

Pizza margarita £8.50

Pizza Pepperoni £9.50

15% diseretionary service charge will be added to your hill



HOT DOGS

Jumbo Hot Dog £6.95
Plain dog, ketchup & Mustard

Loaded Hot Dog £7.95
Dog, cheese, crispy onions, ketchup & mustard

Veggie Dog £6.50
Veggie hot dog, crispy onion, ketchup & mustard

Loaded Veggie Dog £7.50

Veggie Dog, cheese , crispy onions, ketchup, mustard

SLIDERS
100% Beef Sliders
Beef Paotty, cheese, special sauce in a brioche bun
Duo £10.95
Trio £14.95

Mini Chicken Strip Sliders

Chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, mayo in a brioche bun

Duo £10.95
Trio £14.95
DESSERTS
Baklawas £7.95
Original Waffle (Waffle, Sauce, Cream) £6.95
Loaded Waffle (Waffle, Vanilla Ice Cream, Sauce, Cream) £7.95
Sauces: Chocolate Hershey, Lotus, Biscoff, Nutella, Strawberry, Toffee, Maple Syrup
Milkshake £6.95

Vanilla, Ferrero Roche, Kinder Bueno, Oreo, Kitkat

Ice Cream 1 scoop £3.95
Ice Cream 2 scoops £5.95
Ice Cream 3 scoops £7.95
Fruit Platter £30.00

15% discretionary service charge will be 2dded to your bill



WINES

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Glass

Prosecco £7.90 (125ml)
House Champagne Paul Langier £11.20 (125ml)
Champagnc Moct Impcrizl NV

Champagne Moet Rosé

Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Champagne Ruinart Rosé

Krug grande cuvée

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Ros¢

White Wine

Domaine de Luc, Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d’Oc lNrance £6.50 (175ml)
Pinol Grigio, Origini, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie IGT - llaly 2019 £7.50 (175ml)
Sancerre fradition, Sauvignan Blanc, | nire vallee, France 2019
Petit Chablis, Chardonnay, Domaine Beaufume - 2018 Hrance

Meursault, Domaine Edmond Cornu & Fils, Chardonnay, France 2018

Rosé Wine

Chaleau Les Mesclances, Romane, Cotes de Provence, France £8.50 (175ml)
Red Wine

Organic Merlot, Domaine dc Luc, Merlot, 2019 Francc £6.50 (175ml)

Rioja DCC Bodega Don Sancho, Tempranillo & Garnacha, 2020 Spain

Malbec Reservado Fabre Monlmayou, 100 % Malbec, 2019 Argenling

Cotes du Rhone, Notes de 1 ouis, Domaine Giuliani, Grenache, 2018

Chateau du Moulin Noir, Lussac Saint-Emilion, 2011 l'rance £11.50 (175ml)
Pauillac - Chateau Fonbadet - Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015

Dessert Wine
Domaine Lerys, Muscat de Rivesaltes, Corbieres, France NV £6.50 (125ml)

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

Bottle

750ml
£35.00
£68.00
£08.00
[117.00
£150.00
£155.00
£209.00
£320.00
£405.00

[£29.00
£35.00
£49.00
£55.00
£95.00

£29.00

£29.00
£32.00
£42.00
£45.00
£49.00
£105.00



Whisky

Ardbeg

Jack Daniels
Johnny Walker B
Chivas 12yrs
Jameson
Glenmorangie
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie 18
Johnny W Blue

Caognac
Courvaoisier Vs
Hennessy VS

I lennessy Xo

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Liquors
Baileys

Tia Maria
Aperol
Campari
Kaluha
Martini Bianca
Martini Rosso
Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Coinlreau
Passoa
Jagermeister
Sambucca
Malibu
Pimm’s

SPIRITS

50cl 25cl

£13.90/ £9.00
£10.20/ £7.10
£10.70/ £7.40
£11.20/ £7.60
£9.80 / £6.90
£11.20/ £7.60
£11.70/ £7.90
£36.00 / £20.00
£45.00 / £24.50

50cl 25l
£9.80 / £6.90
£12.80/ £8.40
£42.00/ £23.00

50cl 25¢l
£8.80 / £6.40
£9.00 / £6.50
£10.40/ £7.20
£11.80/ £7.90

50cl 25¢l
£8.80 / £6.40
£8.80 / £6.40
£8.20 / £6.10
£8.20 / £6.10
£9.20 / £6.60
£6.80 / £5.40
£6.80 / £5.40
£9.70 / £6.90
F9.80 / £6.90
£8.80 / £6.40
£8.20 / £6.10
£8.90 / £6.50
E8.20 / £6.10
£8.80 / £6.40
£8.20 / £6.10

Rum 50cl 25d
Dacardi Blanco £8.70 [ £6.40
Havana 3yrs £9.70 [ £6.90
Havana 7yrs £12.20/ £8.10
Gin 50cl 25dl
Beefeater £8.90 [/ £6.30
Deefeater Pink £8.90 [ £6.30
Bombay Saphire £9.80 [ £6.90
Hendricks £10.30/ £7.40
Plymouth Sloe £9.90 [/ £6.90
Monkey 47 Dry £14.00/ £9.80
Tequila 50cl 25cl
Olmeca Reposado £7.90 [/ EB.00
Palion Silver £12.80/ £8.40
Patron Reposado £16.80/ £10.40
Patron Café £11.20/ £7.60
Cocktails

Espresso Martini £15.00
(Aksolut, Kaluha, [spresso Coffee)

Long Island Ice Tea £15.00

(0lmarca, St lames, Besfeater, Ahsoluf, Cointrean, Cnke)
Ma rga rita (Olmeca, Cointreau, Lime juice] £15.00
Cosmopolitan £15.00
(Aksolut, Cointreau, Crankerry Juice, Lime juice)

Mojito {Havana club, mMint, ime, soda) E15.00
Aperol Spfit? (Apercl, Prosecco, Soda) E£15.00
St Germain Spritz £15.00
(St Germain, Prosecco, Lemonade)

Kir Royal (creme de cassis, champagne)  £15.00
Framboisc Bellini £15.00
(Créme: de Frambuise, Piosecw)

Negmni {Reefeater, Campari, Vermouth)  £15.00

Sex on Lhe beach £15.00

(Absolut, Archer, Orange Juice, Cranbarry Juice)
Mocktails

Virgin Mojito £10.00

Virgin Sex On The Reach £10.00

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your blll



TEAS

Small Pot /
Green Tea £5.90 /
Azeri Tea £6.90 /
Chamomilla F5.90 /
karl Grey E590
English Breakfast £5.90 /
Jasmine £5.90 /
Pepperminl £5.90 /
Cinamon £690 /
Fresh Mint £6.90 /
Ginger Tea £6.90 /
Cinnamon £6.90 /
Karak Tea F995 /
Add Fresh Mint £1.50
lced Tea Glass £6.90

COFFEES
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Amcricano
White Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Iced Coffee
Turkish Cullee
Hot Chocolate
BEERS

Peroni
Cobra
Corona

Big Pot
£11.00
£12.50
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£14.95

£3.25
£4.75
£3.50
475
£4.75
£4.75
£1.75
£4.75
£4.75
£6.90
£6.25
£5.00

£5.90
£5.90
[5.90

SOFT DRINKS & SODAS

Coca Cola 33cl

Diel Coke 33dl

Red Bull 33d

Schweppes Ginger Ale 20cl
Schweppes Ginger Beer 20cl
Schweppes Soda Water 20cl
Schweppes Tonic Water 20cl
Schweppes Slimline Water 20cl
Schweppes Biter Lemon 20d
Schweppes Lemonade 20c|
DBritvic Cranberry juice 20cl
Sparkling waler 50cl

still 50cl

FRESH JUICES

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Carrot Juice
Homemade Lemonade

Ginger Shot

SMOOTHIES

Berry Berry Good

Exofic Passion

MILKSHAKES

Ferrero Roche
Kinder Bueno
Madagascar Vanilla
Oreo Cookies
Kitkat

A 15% diseretionary service charge will be added to your bill

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
[2.70
£5.00
£5.00

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
[£5.95

£7.00

£7.00

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95



SHISHAS

Alfakhar Flavours

.ES0
Grape, Mint, Peach, Kiwi, Blueberry, Berry, Lemon, Orange,
Gum, Watermelon, Vanilla, Double Apple, Fresh, Mango,
Pomegranate, Strawberry

Nakla
................................................................................................................................ £50
Apple

Starbuzz
...£60
Bluemist, Green Savior, Pink, Raspberry, Iron Bru
Savacco
................................................................................................................................ £60

Purple Rain, Pineapple, Black Mamba, Effa

15% discrationary service charge will be added to your bill



